RAJKIYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, KANNAUJ (UP)-209732

(AICTE Approved Government Engineering College)
E-Mail: director@reck.ac.in, Ph: 08052057770
Website: http://www.reck.ac.in/

FEE STRCUTURE FOR

THE NEW ENTRANTS AND EXISTING STUDENTS

ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-21

==

Particulars B.Tech. B.Tech. B.Tech. B.Tech.
(I* Year/ (11" Year) (L™ Year) (IV" Year)
Lateral Entry)

Institute Fee /Registration/ 40000.00 40000.00 40000.00 40000.00

Admission fee

Institute Caution Money 5000.00 0 0 0

Enrollment Fee 500.00 0 0 0

B WosiBve & 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00

Development Fee

Alumni Fee 1000.00 0 0 0

User Charges /Other 13000.00 13000.00 13000.00 13000.00
TOTAL 60500.00 54000.00 54000.00 |- 54000.00
Examination Fees & E-Consortium Fee

Exam fee & E-Consortium Fee will be directly paid to AKTU by the student.

Hostel and Mess Advance Fee Details

Hostel Fee 12000.00 12000.00 12000.00 12000.00

Hostel Caution 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00

Money

Mess advance fee per 16500.00 16500.00 16500.00 16500.00

semester

Total 30500.00 30500.00 30500.00 |- 30500.00

N

(DIRECTOR)

Note: All fee will be paid via online SBI COLLECT MODE the link is available on our institute website
www.reck.ac.in




FEE FOR ALL NEW ENTRANTS

ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-21

S.N| Particulars Actual Amount Deposited by | Balance Fee* to be Remarks/ Important Note
Institute Fee Student at AKTU paid at the time of
N (Rs.) Lucknow registration by the
| through UPSEE-2020 | student in Institute
Counseling (Rs.) (Rs.)

1. | B.Tech. I year/| Rs.60500/- | Rs.20000/- Rs.40500/-* Student will have to deposit
Lateral Entry the Balance Fee* by State
B.Tech. I* year/| Rs.60500/- | Rs. 12000/- Rs. 48500/-* Bank collect mode given on
Lateral Entry the Instityte website.

Fee Details for Fee Waiver students:

S.N Particulars Actual Amount Deposited by Balance Fee* to be | Remarks/ Important Note
Institute Student at AKTU paid at the time of
(Rs.) Lucknow through registration by the
UPSEE-2020 student in Institute ’
Counselling (Rs.) Rs.)
1. | B.Tech. I Year/ |Rs.20500/- Rs.20000/- g soaus | Sdenewil heseite
deposit the Balance Fee*
Lateral Entry by State Bank collect
2. | B.Tech. I' year/ |Rs.20500/- Rs. 12000/- Rs.8500/-* | mode given at the
Lateral Entry Institute website.

-

Note: All candidates admitted under "FW" category are entitled for exemption from the payment of
Tuition fee i.e. Rs.40,000/
Note: Before depositing the fee please ensure that you will be continuing your study in Rajkiva Engg.
College, Kannauj as Fee once deposited in _the Institute will not be refunded in any case.
Please note that all the dispute in this regard will be in the Jurisdiction of Kannauj court.

-

FEE FOR SECOND YEAR, THIRD YEAR & FOURTH YEAR (FW) STUDENTS

ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-21

Fee Details for Fee Waiver students:-

S.N Particulars Actual Remarks/ Important Note
Institute
(Rs.)
I. | B.Tech. 1" year |Rs.14000/-
2. | B.Tech. lII¥year |Rs.14000/-| Student will have to deposit the Balance Fee*
by State Bank collect mode given at the Institute website.
3. | B.Tech. IV" year |Rs.14000/-

>

Note: All candidates admitted under "FW" category are entitled for exemption from the payment of Tuition

Fee i.e. Rs. 40,000/




